G-72
G-72
ORIENTAL MOTOR GENERAL CATALOGUE
2017/2018 Page Features G-72 / System Configuration G-73 / General Specifications G-18
DC Input/Fans with Low-Speed Alarms
  MDA Series
 ●For detailed information about regulations and standards, please see the Oriental
Motor website.

Functions Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Max. Air Flow
m3/min
Max. Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Low-Speed Alarm, Electronic Alarm
Type (Alarm specifi cations: ③)
MDA625-12 12 0.16
4000 0.50 49 30
MDA625-24 24 0.10
 ●Alarm specifications ③ ➜ Page G-13
 ●Regulations & Standards ➜ Page I-2
■Product Line
Fan Only Fan Kit

Functions Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Max. Air Flow
m3/min
Max. Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Low-Speed Alarm, Electronic Alarm
Type (Alarm specifi cations: ③)
MDA825-12 12 0.25
3800 1.00 49 35
MDA825-24 24 0.14
 ●Alarm specifications ③ ➜ Page G-13
 ●Regulations & Standards ➜ Page I-2
■Product Line
Fan Only Fan Kit

Functions Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Max. Air Flow
m3/min
Max. Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Low-Speed Alarm, Electronic Alarm
Type (Alarm specifi cations: ③)
MDA925-12 12 0.24
3400 1.30 49 36
MDA925-24 24 0.12
 ●Alarm specifications ③ ➜ Page G-13
 ●Regulations & Standards ➜ Page I-2
■Product Line
Fan Only Fan Kit

Functions Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Max. Air Flow
m3/min
Max. Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Low-Speed Alarm, Electronic Alarm
Type (Alarm specifi cations: ④)
MDA1225-12 12 0.63
3000 2.7 70 46
MDA1225-24 24 0.34
 ●Alarm specifications ④ ➜ Page G-13
 ●Regulations & Standards ➜ Page I-2
■Product Line
Fan Only Fan Kit

Functions Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Max. Air Flow
m3/min
Max. Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Low-Speed Alarm, Electronic Alarm
Type (Alarm specifi cations: ⑤)
MDA1451-24 24 0.7
3150 5.8 130 49
MDA1451-48 48 0.35
 ●Alarm specifications ⑤ ➜ Page G-13
 ●Regulations & Standards ➜ Page I-2
■Product Line
Fan Only Fan Kit

Functions Product Name
Voltage
VDC
Current
A
Speed
r/min
Max. Air Flow
m3/min
Max. Static Pressure
Pa
Noise Level
dB (A)
Low-Speed Alarm, Electronic Alarm
Type (Alarm specifi cations: ⑤)
MDA1751-24 24 0.7 3200 6 137 47
 ●Alarm specifications ⑤ ➜ Page G-13
 ●Regulations & Standards ➜ Page I-2
■Product Line
Fan Only Fan Kit